Jason International, Inc.
8328 MacArthur Drive  •  North Little Rock, AR 72118  •  www.jasoninternational.com
 501.771.4477  •  Fax:  501.771.2333  •  Cust. Service:  800.255.5766
PAGE	 T.59
DATE	   07/09
Supercedes	 06/08
Jason Numbering System:
Identifies the Base Number plus Options & Features
of the bath products.  Base Numbers, Options &
Features, and Product Serial Number are included
on the product invoice carton shipping label, and
EXAMPLE PRODUCT NUMBER
8 2 3 - 1 5 0 - 0 0 - 2 0 1 . 1 0 . H Z L S P 2 F 1 E 1 +
Product Base Number Options and Features
(See Options and Features Key
on Page T.60)
*The example Product Base Number used above identifies a Standard Edition, Designer, LX635, Air-Whirlpool in white
Ja
so
n Bath
Collection
Bath
Type Shell Style Skirt & Lip Style Color Control
Equipment
8 1=forma™
2=Designer
3=Integrity™
4=Home Spa
5=Carrera™
0=Soaker
1=Whirlpool
2=AirMasseur™
3=Air-Whirlpool
4=Shower Base
5=Lavatory
0=Standard (Drop-in)
2=TLL -Tile Lip Left or
    Corner Lip
3=TLR - Tile Lip Right
4=SL - Integral Skirt Left
5=SR - Integral Skirt Right
6=Overflow drilled (Carrera™)
0=Standard or SL/SR
    Soaking bath w/ non-
    removable skirt panel.
    Standard Lip (non-
    forma®), 3” Lip (forma®)
1=SL/SR bath w/ remov-
    able skirt panel
2=Factory installed skirt
3=1.5” Lip (forma®)
4=Factory installed skirt w/
    1.5” Lip (forma®)
01=White
17=NB
40=BQ
etc.
0=Air Switch
1=Standard Edition
3=Signature w/ remote
Product Base Number key
Plumbing &
Pump
Location
0=Standard
1=Optional
823-150 00 201.10
Bath/Product Form Number.
*Number 150 identifies bath as an LX635